增城区直属机关工作委员会机关聘员
公开招聘考试总成绩登记表

	准考证号
	姓名
	笔试分数
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次

	20170503020
	姚嘉炜
	93
	88.8
	90.48
	1

	20170503010
	梁斐翔
	88
	79.4
	82.84
	2

	20170503005
	黄敏睿
	83
	80
	81.20
	3

	20170503019
	谢丽华
	81
	79.4
	80.04
	4

	20170503013
	林添旺
	82
	缺考
	/
	5




                 中共广州市增城区直属机关工作委员会
                               2017年5月11日
